

MMGSY SC अभिलेख

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134.

MMGSY :- Const of Road from 1030 TO Roadhe
Madhe Uttar tola Prathamik vidyalaya.

DIVISION

Agreement NO- 46/SBD/2021.

Agreement Value- 47,84,020=00.

SUB-DIVISION

अनुदान क्रमांक :- 18/1721.

548
184/21.

Measurement Book

अनुदान क्रमांक, क्रमांक 1

21
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of cost				
	① Providing & fixing Working Benchmarks/Reference Pillars				
	do				
	vide M.S.B. (15)				
	(i) Working Benchmarks				
01 No	@ ₹ 4299.51/Each				₹ 4299.51
	② Reference Pillars				
02 Nos.	@ ₹ 1963.24/Each				₹ 3926.48
	③ Clearing and grubbing road end - do				
	vide M.S.B. (15)				
0.42 Hect.	@ ₹ 51133.76/Hect				₹ 21476.18
	④ Excavation of roadway				
	do				
	vide M.S.B. (15)				
18.75 m ³	@ ₹ 74.16/m ³				₹ 1390.50
	⑤ Constt. of embankment - do				
	vide M.S.B. (15)				
11.25 m ³	@ ₹ 26.11/m ³				₹ 293.74
	⑥ Constt. of embankment - do				
	(upto 100 m km)				
123.979 m ³	@ ₹ 131.03/m ³				₹ 16244.9
	Continuation				
	₹ 47631.37				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			136.2	476	31.37
⑥ Construction of overlayer - Kromat with approved material - do - (12000 1000 m/cut) vide T/188-16					
650.89 m ³	@	174.94/m ³			113866.6
⑦ Construction of sub-grade & eastern shoulder - do - vide T/188-16					
682.5 m ³	@	176.58/m ³			120515.85
⑧ Construction of granular sub-base - do - vide T/188-16					
319.55 m ³	@	2882.54/m ³			92115.65
⑨ P/L/S & Compacting WBM Gr-3 - do - vide T/188-16					
168.167 m ³	@	3516.12/m ³			591295.35
⑩ Providing and applying primer coat - do - vide T/188-19					
1282.50 m ²	@	45.66/m ²			58558.95
					1352983.86

4 महीने- निरंतर मात्र 22 दि. अनुमति

23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				Box 1852	783.86
(11) Providing and applying tack coat do					
				vide TMSB-20	
1282.50 m ² @ ₹ 15.52/m ² = ₹ 19904.40					
(12) Providing, laying and rolling of closed graded premix do					
				vide TMSB-20	
282.50 m ² @ ₹ 204.89/m ² = ₹ 262771.42					
(13) Construction of cement concrete pavement do					
				vide TMSB-16	
152.856 m ³ @ ₹ 6861.03/m ³ = ₹ 1048749.60					
(14) P/F of typical 100 g/y Informal sign (sign) do					
				vide TMSB-17	
02 Nos. @ ₹ 9419.91/Each = ₹ 18839.82					
				Total ₹ 3203249.10	
Add 12% for GST = ₹ 384389.89					
Add 0% Labour Less = ₹ 32032.49					
				Total ₹ 3619671.00	
Less Provision on A/CB (B/E) 3185242.00					
				Nett payable ₹ 434429.00	

13/02/22
23/02/22
JL

Cupre
10/03/22
AT 10/3/22